
LOT 30 PARKER WOODS S/D.

832-1202, 871-2593, 871-2594, 89

NEWTH TERRY J/NEWTH KRISTI A
508 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04076-130

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2024 JS 9.97 85,244 0 0 85,244
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3

148,978
23,460
85,244

257,682
172,946
84,736

HX HB SX 84,736
0

257,682
0

257,682

1034/0403 11/15/2004 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN & DALE WILCHER

TERRY J & KRISTI A 

0923/0579 3/20/2001 WD Q V 32,428

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER LAND CO

MARVIN & DALE WILCH

2026
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PRMT:2:1: WILCHER

PRMT:1:1: NICHOLS

000049039 Roof Replacement 9,380 01/18/2024

17956 M H 125 02/19/2001

15137 M H 125 02/25/1999

2009HX Base Yr

508 SW OLD NIBLACK AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,444 117.9000 110.83 270,869 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 98,750

FGR 720 55 396 24,139

USP 120 35 42 2,560

USP 1,104 35 386 23,529

3,564 2,444 148,978

BAS= W18 USP= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W42 S27 E27 USP=  S42 E24 FGR=
E24 N30 W24 S30$ N30 E8 N12 W32$ E33 N27$.

BAS

18
42

27

27
33

27

USP 12

10

12

10

USP

42

24

30

8

12

32

FGR

24

30

24

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 18 176.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 704

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 540

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 846.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 13,536

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,680

23,460

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 9.97 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,500.00 8,550.00 85,244


